2
126
History
The E-Klips® spring steel fasteners range has been
manufactured in the UK for over 25 years. Formely known as
Furse Fastway they offer a quick, easy and reliable method of
fixing services to steelwork without the need for bracket
making, drilling holes or the use of nuts and bolts.

GM4047-GM4757 40-47 47-57 36/42 45 F8+ 25
GM4757-GM4757 47-57 47-57 36/42 45 F8+ 25
Ordering Information
PRODUCT REF. Ø A PG TYPE MATERIAL QUANTITY
[mm] [mm] FINISHES* [pieces]
PMB65-GM1219 12-19 74 7/9/11 F8+ 25
PMB65-GM1926 19-26 75 13.5/16 F8+ 25
PMB65-GM2632 26-32 86 21 F8+ 25
PMB65-GM3240 32-40 90 29 F8+ 25
PMB65-GM4047 40-47 92 36 F8+ 25
PMB65-GM4757 47-57 90 36/42 F8+ 25
Ordering Information
Clips for attaching conduits to conduits
2.3
156
* See page 126 for description
#1
3 Nm
90°
Clips for attaching conduits to conduits
PRODUCT REF. ØA ØB PG TYPE LOAD RATING #1 LOAD RATING #2 MATERIAL QUANTITY
[mm] [mm] [kg] [kg] FINISHES* [pieces]
YHR-1618 16-18 14 11 40 15 F2 100
YHR-1821 18-21 14 13.5/16 40 15 F2 100
YHR-2427 24-27 14 21 40 15 F2 100
YHR-3034 30-34 14 29 40 15 F2 50
YHR-3438 34-38 14 29 40 15 F2 50
YHR-4751 47-51 14 36 40 15 F2 50
YHR-5963 59-63 14 48 40 15 F2 25
SSYHR-1618 16-18 14 11 40 15 F3 100
SSYHR-1821 18-21 14 13.5/16 40 15 F3 100
SSYHR-2427 24-27 14 21 40 15 F3 100
SSYHR-3034 30-34 14 29 40 15 F3 50

JM2229-JM2933 22-29 29-33 – 11 F8+ 25
JM2933-JM2933 29-33 29-33 – 11 F8+ 25
Ordering Information
Girder clamps for conduits
#2
#1
2.3
157
* See page 126 for description
2 Nm
360°
5 Nm
Girder clamps for conduits / pipes
PRODUCT REF. A MATERIAL QUANTITY
[mm] FINISHES* [pieces]
ECH-33 33 F2 25
ECH-37 37 F2 25
ECH-41 41 F2 25
ECH-45 45 F2 25
ECH-49 49 F2 25
ECH-53 53 F2 25
Ordering Information
PRODUCT REF. T Ø LOAD RATING MATERIAL QUANTITY
[mm] [mm] [kg] FINISHES* [pieces]
RA-0612 Max 12 6-12 60 F2 25
RA-1014 Max 12 10-14 60 F2 25
RA-1216 Max 12 12-16 60 F2 25
RA-1418 Max 12 14-18 60 F2 25
RA-1822 Max 12 18-22 60 F2 25
RA-2226 Max 12 22-26 80 F2 25
RA-2630 Max 12 26-30 80 F2 25
RA-3034 Max 12 30-34 80 F2 25
RA-3438 Max 12 34-38 100 F2 25
RA-3842 Max 12 38-42 100 F2 25
RA-4246 Max 12 42-46 100 F2 25
RA-4650 Max 12 46-50 100 F2 25
RA-5054 Max 12 50-54 100 F2 25
RA-5458 Max 12 54-58 100 F2 25
RA-5864 Max 12 58-64 100 F2 25
RA-6470 Max 12 64-70 100 F2 25
RA-7076 Max 12 70-76 100 F2 25
RA-7682 Max 12 76-82 100 F2 25
RA-8290 Max 12 82-90 100 F2 25
RA-90100 Max 12 90-100 100 F2 25
RA-100110 Max 12 100-110 100 F2 25
Ordering Information
Girder clamps for conduits / pipes
2.3
158